Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date

Connection voltage ~230V
Fixture class I
Light source replaceability Replaceable light source by an end-user
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
TOLEDO
T303.400S/..
bollard
Colours
21X rust T303.400S.21X
32X black texture T303.400S.32X
34M green texture ano T303.400S.34M
37X grey texture T303.400S.37X
44X anthracite grey texture T303.400S.44X
46X grey-brown T303.400S.46X
5 inox 316 T303.400S.5
5B inox 316 1x coated T303.400S.5B
5BB inox 316 2x coated T303.400S.5BB
BR120 inside gold T303.400S.BR120